
Pos Licencia Nombre Hex NVH Hpu Total
1 GC02412661 FREIRE SEGRELLES, ANDRES -1,2 -1,3 -2 38
2 GC02261065 SOLORZANO VAZQUEZ, VICTOR 3,4 3,2 4 33
3 GC02090320 VAZQUEZ DE LAS CUEVAS, MIGUEL 6,9 8 27
4 GC02153471 GARCIA AMOR, ANTONIO JOSE 10,3 12 22

GC02264646 MACEIRA TAIBO, MARIA DOLORES 7,3 7,4 10 22
GC02329755 PEREZ TOBA, JOSE MARIA 8,3 8,4 10 22

7 GC02114067 LEIS ROLON, EVA 13 17 21
GC02022502 ULLOA AYORA, CARMEN 9,5 13 21
GC02056721 ROCHA LOPEZ-SORS, EDUARDO DE LA 10,9 13 21
GC02029492 BALDO SILVA, FRANCISCO 8 8,1 10 21

11 GC02381048 SANCHEZ PICHEL, JUAN CARLOS 11,3 14 20
0202205403 VALLINA ASIN, GONZALO 10,7 10,8 13 20
0202066809 ZOZAYA IRUJO, DIEGO 10 10,1 12 20
GC02072258 HERNANDEZ OJEA, IGNACIO 8,8 8,9 11 20
GC02371536 MELENDREZ CHAS, ARIADNA 6,3 6,4 9 20
GC02026647 ALVAREZ DE MON PAN DE SORALUCE, JUAN 6,4 6,5 8 20

17 GC02202819 MUÑOZ VILLACORTA, ANA 13,3 13 17 19
GC07138673 VAZQUEZ QUINTELA, JULIO 11,5 11,6 14 19
GC00433932 LOPEZ FERNANDEZ, MANUEL ESTEBAN 9,6 9,7 12 19
GC54262103 MORENO ARANDA, CARLOS 7,6 7,7 9 19

21 GC02143138 LOPEZ SUAREZ, JOSE RAMON 11 11,1 13 18
GC02264333 ALONSO BIDEGAIN, IGNACIO 10 10,1 12 18
GC20692074 GARCIA GONZALEZ, ADOLFO 10,2 10,3 12 18
GC02039567 AÑIBARRO SANCHEZ, LUIS 8,7 8,8 10 18

25 GC02129543 FERNANDEZ-CASTAÑO MEREDIZ, MARIANO 14,7 18 17
GC02059058 REY LLORENS, JORGE 10,3 10,4 12 17

27 GC02075524 BOEDO OSSORIO, RICARDO 12,6 12,7 15 16
CM01041257 ARMIJO TORRES, ALVARO 6 6,1 7 16
GC00262854 CAÑAS BARTIVAS, ALVARO 3,7 3,8 4 16

30 GC00150417 ALVAREZ LLANA, JUAN MANUEL 16,4 20 15
GC02095596 ARDID POSADA, MANUEL 15,9 19 15
GC54378832 SANCHEZ RODRIGUEZ, RAUL 11,5 11,6 14 15

33 GC54287491 NUÑEZ COEJO, JOSE MANUEL 19,6 19,2 24 14
GC02512867 GARCIA FANDIÑO, MANUEL 15,4 19 14
GC02090321 GARCIA-TIZON BORRAS, ARCADIO 13,9 14 17 14
GC02366817 TRINCADO BOVILLE, PABLO 12,4 12,5 15 14
GC02435207 ACCION RODRIGUEZ, JAVIER 12,3 12,4 15 14

38 GC02031275 PITA URGOITI, MANUEL JOSE 15,2 15,3 18 13
GC02037423 LOPEZ VILLANUEVA, EMILIANO 14,1 14,2 17 13
GC02043226 CATOIRA GOMEZ, ELENA 12 12,1 16 13
GC02068148 PEREZ FAFIAN, JOSE MARIA 11,5 11,6 14 13
GC02315541 LOPEZ URIBARRI, JAVIER 10,5 10,6 13 13

43 GC02157193 LLORENTE REGLERO, MIGUEL 18,3 18,4 22 12
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GC02059718 VELA NIETO, DIEGO 15,2 15,3 18 12
45 GC02066720 PLATAS CASTELEIRO, ANTONIO MIGUEL 22 27 11

GC02802329 LATAS LOPEZ, MARTA 20,5 20,6 26 11
GC02245096 MARTINEZ MOLINA, JAIME 20,6 25 11
GC02918539 BLANCO TILBES, JUAN MANUEL 21,1 25 11
GC02312514 NUÑEZ MATEO, FRANCISCO 19,9 20 24 11
GC02370788 TORRES CARBAJO, JOSE IGNACIO 19,4 19,5 23 11
GC02069406 ALONSO FERRER, JOSE ENRIQUE 17,1 17,2 21 11

52 GC20771579 ARMENTA MONTEAGUDO, MARUXA 24,7 24,8 31 10
GC00453454 PAZ LOPEZ-NOVOA, JOSE DE 19,4 19,5 23 10
GC05286398 SANJURJO GIGIREY, JOSE MANUEL 19,1 19,2 23 10
GC02393214 PEÑALOSA LOPEZ-PIN, JULIAN 18,3 18,4 22 10
GC54207142 ESPIÑEIRA ALVAREZ, MANUEL 17,6 17,7 21 10
GC02404081 BADIA ESCUDERO, Mª DEL CARMEN 16,8 16,9 21 10
GC02018323 RODRIGUEZ-LOSADA ALLENDE, JACOBO 16,8 16,9 20 10
GC02311636 URIBARRI PRIETO, CHARO 15,4 15,5 20 10
GC02451116 RICOY MARTINEZ, ENRIQUE 14,8 14,9 18 10
GC02888413 GARCIA AYMERICH, JAVIER 14,2 14,3 17 10

62 GC20909832 FREIJEIRO ANDRADE, PABLO 26,5 32 9
GC02194155 CAAMAÑO GONZALEZ, JOSE IGNACIO 25,9 24,7 31 9
GC02404082 MEDIERO DOMINGUEZ, MIGUEL ANGEL 22,9 28 9
GC02194157 GOMEZ DIAZ-CASTROVERDE, JOSE MARIA 20,3 20,4 25 9
GC17365465 FERNANDEZ LOPEZ, FERNANDO 16,8 16,9 20 9

67 GC02330074 GONZALEZ PEREZ,  ANGELES 26,4 33 8
GC07922322 PUMAR BOVEDA, FRANCISCO MANUEL 19,3 19,4 23 8
GC02114068 ROLON VARELA, CONSOLACION 15,3 15,4 20 8

70 GC02365427 PEREZ OTERO, SANTIAGO 25,6 25,7 31 7
GC02803590 ASTRAY YEPES, EMILIO 23,8 23,9 29 7
GC02329404 PORTEIRO TUÑAS, Mª JESUS 16,1 16,2 21 7
GC02098785 BOEDO OSSORIO, PEDRO 16,4 16,5 20 7

74 GC02321005 FERNANDEZ CARNERO, MONICA 28,6 35 6
GC02069694 LOPEZ DE PAZ, EMILIO 23,7 23,8 29 6
GC02039643 MIRANDA VELA, ELENA 21 21,1 26 6
GC02016197 POMBO LIRIA, MANUEL 20,9 21 25 6

78 GC02106439 VERDIA RODRIGUEZ, JOSE FRANCISCO 26,1 26,2 32 4
GC02194162 ARDAVIN GARCIA, ELSA 25,9 26 32 4

80 GC02164630 GALLEGO AMOR, PABLO 29,3 32 3
GC02089404 ABARQUERO GARCIA, JOSE 24,2 24,3 29 3
GC02080802 JUANE SANCHEZ, RAFAEL 19,8 19,9 24 3

83 GC02450875 LOPEZ PEREZ, MARIA BELEN 32,1 39 2
GC02311635 LOPEZ PITA, JAVIER 26,5 32 2
GC02010225 CILLERO MOURELO, MANUEL 26 26,1 31 2

86 GC00935537 FILGUEIRAS LOPEZ, CAROLINA 36 44 0
87 GC02513161 RAMIS OLIVER, JUAN CARLOS 20,6 20,7 25 Ret
88 GC02008046 MARTINEZ-RUMBO DEL CASTILLO, ANTONIO 26,5 32 Ret

GC02432998 RODRIGUEZ ARES, LUIS 26 31 Ret
GC02018045 VIU RODRIGUEZ, JUAN MIGUEL 23 28 Ret
GC02037823 RASCON NEGREIRA, ALBERTO 17,3 17,4 21 Ret
GC02363093 SANCHEZ FERREIRO, LUIS AGUSTIN 18 22 N.P
GC02183004 PICATOSTE LEIS, ANGEL 17,3 21 N.P
GC00930102 MARTINS GONZALEZ, ROBERTO 16,2 20 N.P
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Pos Licencia Nombre Hex NVH Hpu Total

1 GC02261065 SOLORZANO VAZQUEZ, VICTOR 3,4 3,2 4 37
2 GC02412661 FREIRE SEGRELLES, ANDRES -1,2 -1,3 -2 36
3 GC02090320 VAZQUEZ DE LAS CUEVAS, MIGUEL 6,9 8 35
4 GC02056721 ROCHA LOPEZ-SORS, EDUARDO DE LA 10,9 13 34

GC02381048 SANCHEZ PICHEL, JUAN CARLOS 11,3 14 34
6 GC02153471 GARCIA AMOR, ANTONIO JOSE 10,3 12 33

GC02129543 FERNANDEZ-CASTAÑO MEREDIZ, MARIANO 14,7 18 33
GC02512867 GARCIA FANDIÑO, MANUEL 15,4 19 33

9 GC02095596 ARDID POSADA, MANUEL 15,9 19 32
GC00150417 ALVAREZ LLANA, JUAN MANUEL 16,4 20 32

11 GC02329755 PEREZ TOBA, JOSE MARIA 8,3 8,4 10 31
GC00433932 LOPEZ FERNANDEZ, MANUEL ESTEBAN 9,6 9,7 12 31

13 GC02029492 BALDO SILVA, FRANCISCO 8 8,1 10 30
GC02072258 HERNANDEZ OJEA, IGNACIO 8,8 8,9 11 30
GC02264333 ALONSO BIDEGAIN, IGNACIO 10 10,1 12 30
0202066809 ZOZAYA IRUJO, DIEGO 10 10,1 12 30
0202205403 VALLINA ASIN, GONZALO 10,7 10,8 13 30
GC07138673 VAZQUEZ QUINTELA, JULIO 11,5 11,6 14 30
GC02031275 PITA URGOITI, MANUEL JOSE 15,2 15,3 18 30

20 GC02059058 REY LLORENS, JORGE 10,3 10,4 12 29
GC20692074 GARCIA GONZALEZ, ADOLFO 10,2 10,3 12 29
GC02143138 LOPEZ SUAREZ, JOSE RAMON 11 11,1 13 29
GC02075524 BOEDO OSSORIO, RICARDO 12,6 12,7 15 29
GC02069406 ALONSO FERRER, JOSE ENRIQUE 17,1 17,2 21 29

25 GC54262103 MORENO ARANDA, CARLOS 7,6 7,7 9 28
GC02039567 AÑIBARRO SANCHEZ, LUIS 8,7 8,8 10 28
GC54378832 SANCHEZ RODRIGUEZ, RAUL 11,5 11,6 14 28

28 GC02026647 ALVAREZ DE MON PAN DE SORALUCE, JUAN 6,4 6,5 8 27
GC02366817 TRINCADO BOVILLE, PABLO 12,4 12,5 15 27
GC02090321 GARCIA-TIZON BORRAS, ARCADIO 13,9 14 17 27
GC02018323 RODRIGUEZ-LOSADA ALLENDE, JACOBO 16,8 16,9 20 27

32 GC02451116 RICOY MARTINEZ, ENRIQUE 14,8 14,9 18 26
33 GC02068148 PEREZ FAFIAN, JOSE MARIA 11,5 11,6 14 25

GC02037423 LOPEZ VILLANUEVA, EMILIANO 14,1 14,2 17 25
35 GC02435207 ACCION RODRIGUEZ, JAVIER 12,3 12,4 15 24

GC02059718 VELA NIETO, DIEGO 15,2 15,3 18 24
37 CM01041257 ARMIJO TORRES, ALVARO 6 6,1 7 23

GC02315541 LOPEZ URIBARRI, JAVIER 10,5 10,6 13 23
39 GC02888413 GARCIA AYMERICH, JAVIER 14,2 14,3 17 22
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GC02098785 BOEDO OSSORIO, PEDRO 16,4 16,5 20 22
41 GC17365465 FERNANDEZ LOPEZ, FERNANDO 16,8 16,9 20 20
42 GC00262854 CAÑAS BARTIVAS, ALVARO 3,7 3,8 4 17
43 GC02037823 RASCON NEGREIRA, ALBERTO 17,3 17,4 21 Ret

GC00930102 MARTINS GONZALEZ, ROBERTO 16,2 20 N.P
GC02183004 PICATOSTE LEIS, ANGEL 17,3 21 N.P
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Pos Licencia Nombre Hex NVH Hpu Total

1 GC02194155 CAAMAÑO GONZALEZ, JOSE IGNACIO 25,9 24,7 31 38
2 GC54287491 NUÑEZ COEJO, JOSE MANUEL 19,6 19,2 24 36
3 GC02918539 BLANCO TILBES, JUAN MANUEL 21,1 25 34
4 GC02066720 PLATAS CASTELEIRO, ANTONIO MIGUEL 22 27 32

GC02404082 MEDIERO DOMINGUEZ, MIGUEL ANGEL 22,9 28 32
GC20909832 FREIJEIRO ANDRADE, PABLO 26,5 32 32

7 GC02157193 LLORENTE REGLERO, MIGUEL 18,3 18,4 22 31
GC02245096 MARTINEZ MOLINA, JAIME 20,6 25 31

9 GC02365427 PEREZ OTERO, SANTIAGO 25,6 25,7 31 30
GC02106439 VERDIA RODRIGUEZ, JOSE FRANCISCO 26,1 26,2 32 30

11 GC02393214 PEÑALOSA LOPEZ-PIN, JULIAN 18,3 18,4 22 29
GC02370788 TORRES CARBAJO, JOSE IGNACIO 19,4 19,5 23 29
GC02194157 GOMEZ DIAZ-CASTROVERDE, JOSE MARIA 20,3 20,4 25 29

14 GC00453454 PAZ LOPEZ-NOVOA, JOSE DE 19,4 19,5 23 28
GC05286398 SANJURJO GIGIREY, JOSE MANUEL 19,1 19,2 23 28
GC02312514 NUÑEZ MATEO, FRANCISCO 19,9 20 24 28
GC02089404 ABARQUERO GARCIA, JOSE 24,2 24,3 29 28

18 GC07922322 PUMAR BOVEDA, FRANCISCO MANUEL 19,3 19,4 23 26
19 GC02803590 ASTRAY YEPES, EMILIO 23,8 23,9 29 25
20 GC54207142 ESPIÑEIRA ALVAREZ, MANUEL 17,6 17,7 21 24

GC02016197 POMBO LIRIA, MANUEL 20,9 21 25 24
22 GC02164630 GALLEGO AMOR, PABLO 29,3 32 20
23 GC02069694 LOPEZ DE PAZ, EMILIO 23,7 23,8 29 19
24 GC02311635 LOPEZ PITA, JAVIER 26,5 32 18
25 GC02010225 CILLERO MOURELO, MANUEL 26 26,1 31 16
26 GC02080802 JUANE SANCHEZ, RAFAEL 19,8 19,9 24 14
27 GC02513161 RAMIS OLIVER, JUAN CARLOS 20,6 20,7 25 Ret
28 GC02018045 VIU RODRIGUEZ, JUAN MIGUEL 23 28 Ret

GC02432998 RODRIGUEZ ARES, LUIS 26 31 Ret
GC02008046 MARTINEZ-RUMBO DEL CASTILLO, ANTONIO 26,5 32 Ret
GC02363093 SANCHEZ FERREIRO, LUIS AGUSTIN 18 22 N.P
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Pos Licencia Nombre Hex NVH Hpu Total

1 GC02202819 MUÑOZ VILLACORTA, ANA 13,3 13 17 36
2 GC02114067 LEIS ROLON, EVA 13 17 35

GC02321005 FERNANDEZ CARNERO, MONICA 28,6 35 35
4 GC02022502 ULLOA AYORA, CARMEN 9,5 13 33
5 GC02264646 MACEIRA TAIBO, MARIA DOLORES 7,3 7,4 10 32

GC02330074 GONZALEZ PEREZ,  ANGELES 26,4 33 32
7 GC20771579 ARMENTA MONTEAGUDO, MARUXA 24,7 24,8 31 30
8 GC02371536 MELENDREZ CHAS, ARIADNA 6,3 6,4 9 28

GC02311636 URIBARRI PRIETO, CHARO 15,4 15,5 20 28
GC02802329 LATAS LOPEZ, MARTA 20,5 20,6 26 28

11 GC02043226 CATOIRA GOMEZ, ELENA 12 12,1 16 27
GC02404081 BADIA ESCUDERO, Mª DEL CARMEN 16,8 16,9 21 27
GC02450875 LOPEZ PEREZ, MARIA BELEN 32,1 39 27

14 GC02114068 ROLON VARELA, CONSOLACION 15,3 15,4 20 26
15 GC02039643 MIRANDA VELA, ELENA 21 21,1 26 25
16 GC02329404 PORTEIRO TUÑAS, Mª JESUS 16,1 16,2 21 23

GC02194162 ARDAVIN GARCIA, ELSA 25,9 26 32 23
18 GC00935537 FILGUEIRAS LOPEZ, CAROLINA 36 44 9

CIRCUITO SOLIDARIO MARCAS
CONTRA EL CANCER
 Sábado 5 de Mayo de 2018
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